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1 Колобов Михайло 1992 Харків  мс 2467 9/2  4/1  3/2  5/1  13/2  2/1  6/1  12/2  10/2  14 

2 Антонович  Владислав 1991 Донецьк  км 2408 13/2  15/2  7/2  6/1  5/1  1/1  4/1  11/2  3/1  13 

3 Шкатула Денис  1992 Вінниця  мс 2501 12/1  10/2  1/0  14/2  9/1  7/2  5/2  6/2  2/1  13 

4 Мазур Владислав  1993 Харків  км 2377 22/2  1/1  8/1  16/2  6/1  5/1  2/1  7/1  9/2  12 

5 Шаров Максим 1994 Харків  км 2355 14/2  6/1  11/2  1/1  2/1  4/1  3/0  8/1  16/2  11 

6 Кругліков Антон 1992 Донецьк  км 2422 21/2  5/1  12/2  2/1  4/1  10/2  1/1  3/0  8/1  11 

7 Гордєєв Сергій 1990 
Дніпропетровськ

а область 
км 2380 18/2  16/2  2/0  9/1  8/1  3/0  17/2  4/1  11/2  11 

8 Куземченко Володимир 1992 Запоріжжя  км 2379 17/2  11/1  4/1  13/1  7/1  9/1  10/1  5/1  6/1  10 

9 Гончаров Данило 1993 Донецьк  1 2267 1/0  17/2  15/2  7/1  3/1  8/1  12/0  13/2  4/0  9 

10 Семенко Богдан 1992 Вінниця  км 2342 11/0  3/0  19/2  20/2  12/2  6/0  8/1  15/2  1/0  9 

11 Крупко Олександр 1992 Вінниця км 2324 10/2  8/1  5/0  12/1  17/1  18/2  13/2  2/0  7/0  9 

12 Олексієнко Анатолій  1991 Харків  км 2316 3/1  19/2  6/0  11/1  10/0  21/2  9/2  1/0  14/1  9 



13 Гончаров Олег  1990 Київ  1 2250 2/0  20/2  21/2  8/1  1/0  15/2  11/0  9/0  22/2  9 

14 Луценко Віталій  1994 Вінниця  1 2238 5/0  18/2  16/1  3/0  19/0  20/1  22/2  17/2  12/1  9 

15 Бернада Віталій 1993 Вінниця 1 2234 20/2  2/0  9/0  18/1  16/2  13/0  21/2  10/0  19/2  9 

16 Пікіняр Василь 1995 Вінниця 1 2246 19/2  7/0  14/1  4/0  15/0  22/2  18/1  20/2  5/0  8 

17 Сондей Степан 1991 
Івано-

Франківськ 
1 2250 8/0  9/0  18/1  22/2  11/1  19/2  7/0  14/0  21/2  8 

18 Литкін Андрій  1993 Київ 1 2250 7/0  14/0  17/1  15/1  22/2  11/0  16/1  21/2  20/1  8 

19 Заря Олександр  1994 Вінниця  км 2344 16/0  12/0  10/0  21/2  14/2  17/0  20/0  22/2  15/0  6 

20 Ґедзь Микола 1995 Вінниця  1 2242 15/0  13/0  22/2  10/0  21/0  14/1  19/2  16/0  18/1  6 

21 Мельничук Дмитро  1994 Вінниця  1 2254 6/0  22/1  13/0  19/0  20/2  12/0  15/0  18/0  17/0  3 

22 Карабай Борис 1994 Вінниця  1 2250 4/0  21/1  20/0  17/0  18/0  16/0  14/0  19/0  13/0  1 

 

 

 

Головний суддя      Щербатюк А.М. 
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1 Бєлая Вікторія 1990 Одеська область км 2365 13/2  6/2  2/1  5/2  4/2  3/2  12/2  9/2  15 

2 Олексієнко Лідія  1990 Харків км 2272 10/2  4/2  1/1  3/1  12/2  8/2  5/2  6/1  13 

3 Галяга Аліна 1990 Дніпропетровськ мс 2337 14/1  11/2  7/2  2/1  5/2  1/0  4/1  13/2  11 

4 Калугіна Марина  1992 Запоріжжя 1 2183 +/2  2/0  10/2  9/2  1/0  6/2  3/1  8/1  10 

5 Отрощенко Ольга  1990 Запоріжжя км 2226 7/2  8/2  9/1  1/0  3/0  13/2  2/0  16/2  9 

6 Неділько Олександра 1990 
Дніпропетровська 

область км 2204 12/2  1/0  8/0  15/2  10/2  4/0  14/2  2/1  9 

7 Балтажи Анна 1994 Івано-Франківськ 1 2152 5/0  15/2  3/0  13/1  11/1  +/2  8/1  12/2  9 

8 Скрипниченко Ганна 1993 Харків 1 2154 15/2  5/0  6/2  12/0  9/2  2/0  7/1  4/1  8 

9 Губарєва Альона 1991 
Дніпропетровська 

область км 2228 11/1  14/2  5/1  4/0  8/0  15/2  10/2  1/0  8 

10 Котлярова Наталія 1994 Вінницька область 1 2155 2/0  +/2  4/0  14/2  6/0  11/2  9/0  15/2  8 

11 Івасик Іванна  1994 Вінницька область 1 2154 9/1  3/0  12/0  +/2  7/1  10/0  15/2  14/2  8 

12 Заславська Марина 1992 Полтава 1 2150 6/0  13/1  11/2  8/2  2/0  14/2  1/0  7/0  7 

13 Сіренко Яна 1995 Вінниця 1 2180 1/0  12/1  14/1  7/1  15/2  5/0  16/2  3/0  7 

14 Чечко Ольга  1994 Київ 1 2164 3/1  9/0  13/1  10/0  +/2  12/0  6/0  11/0  4 

15 Леонова Єлізавета 1994 Вінницька область км 2235 8/0  7/0  +/2  6/0  13/0  9/0  11/0  10/0  2 
 

Головний суддя      Щербатюк А.М. 
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1 Юрченко Сергій  1997 Вінниця  1 2270 16/2  8/2  3/2  7/1  2/2  4/0  5/2  6/2  12/2  15 

2 Дороган Максим 1997 Харків 1 2282 11/2  13/2  5/1  19/2  1/0  6/2  4/2  3/1  7/2  14 

3 Саркисян Мартін 1998 
Херсонська 

область 1 2250 22/2  4/2  1/0  13/2  7/1  14/1  8/2  2/1  5/2  13 

4 Калугін Дмитро  1998 Запоріжжя 1 2263 24/2  3/0  9/2  5/1  17/2  1/2  2/0  7/2  8/2  13 

5 Гулий Дмитро  1998 Запоріжжя  1 2253 17/2  18/2  2/1  4/1  6/1  7/2  1/0  9/2  3/0  11 

6 Лісунов Богдан  1996 Дніпропетровськ  км 2353 10/2  9/2  7/0  23/2  5/1  2/0  14/2  1/0  16/2  11 

7 Ігнатов Євген 1997 
Херсонська 

область 1 2250 23/2  19/2  6/2  1/1  3/1  5/0  12/2  4/0  2/0  10 

8 Компанець Сергій  1996 Київ  1 2250 15/2  1/0  12/1  21/2  14/1  13/2  3/0  19/2  4/0  10 

9 Анщук Дмитро  1997 Вінниця  1 2251 12/2  6/0  4/0  15/1  10/1  22/2  18/2  5/0  19/2  10 

10 Любецький Ілля 1998 Донецьк  2 2150 6/0  12/1  21/0  11/2  9/1  19/1  13/1  20/2  14/2  10 

11 Бондарчук Дмитро  1998 
Вінницька 

область 2 2150 2/0  14/0  16/1  10/0  24/1  20/2  17/2  21/2  15/2  10 

12 Росляков Михайло 1997 Донецьк  1 2259 9/0  10/1  8/1  16/2  19/1  17/2  7/0  13/2  1/0  9 



13 Герус Ярослав  2000 Вінниця  1 2258 14/2  2/0  15/2  3/0  20/2  8/0  10/1  12/0  22/1  8 

14 Бобков Єгор 1998 Запоріжжя 3 2050 13/0  11/2  17/1  18/2  8/1  3/1  6/0  15/1  10/0  8 

15 Шмерчук Юрій 1996 Вінниця  1 2250 8/0  16/2  13/0  9/1  18/1  21/2  19/1  14/1  11/0  8 

16 Магдич Владислав 1996 
Вінницька 

область 2 2150 1/0  15/0  11/1  12/0  22/1  24/2  23/2  18/2  6/0  8 

17 Луценко Антон  2000 Вінниця  3 2050 5/0  21/2  14/1  22/2  4/0  12/0  11/0  24/1  23/2  8 

18 Купчин Іван 1996 Вінниця  1 2250 21/1  5/0  20/2  14/0  15/1  23/2  9/0  16/0  24/2  8 

19 Бойчук Михайло 1997 Донецьк  1 2240 20/2  7/0  22/2  2/0  12/1  10/1  15/1  8/0  9/0  7 

20 Говоруха Віталій  1999 
Вінницька 

область 2 2150 19/0  23/1  18/0  24/2  13/0  11/0  22/2  10/0  21/2  7 

21 Яковенко Максим 1999 Вінниця  2 2150 18/1  17/0  10/2  8/0  23/1  15/0  24/2  11/0  20/0  6 

22 Копил Євген 2000 Вінниця  2 2150 3/0  24/2  19/0  17/0  16/1  9/0  20/0  23/2  13/1  6 

23 Шулєнін Олександр  2002 Вінниця  3 2050 7/0  20/1  24/2  6/0  21/1  18/0  16/0  22/0  17/0  4 

24 Янчук Володимир 1998 Вінниця  3 2050 4/0  22/0  23/0  20/0  11/1  16/0  21/0  17/1  18/0  2 

 

 

Головний суддя      Щербатюк А.М. 
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1.  Кравченко Тетяна  1996 Херсон  1 2205 7/2  17/2  3/1  13/2  5/2  6/2  2/1  10/2  4/2  16 

2.  Кришталь Валерія 1997 Полтава 1 2185 18/2  12/2  5/0  11/2  8/2  3/2  1/1  6/2  7/1  14 

3.  Павляк Ольга  1997 
Закарпатська 

область 1 2173 14/1  18/2  1/1  7/1  4/2  2/0  17/2  9/2  8/2  13 

4.  Колібабчук Вікторія 1996 
Вінницька 

область 1 2150 12/0  14/2  9/1  10/2  3/0  15/2  11/2  7/2  1/0  11 

5.  Сторожук Юлія  1998 
Вінницька 

область 1 2150 19/2  21/2  2/2  8/1  1/0  9/0  7/0  14/2  6/2  11 

6.  Івасик Наталія 1997 
Вінницька 

область 
1 2144 13/2  11/2  8/0  14/2  7/2  1/0  9/2  2/0  5/0  10 

7.  Решетова Маргарита 1998 Запоріжжя 2 2050 1/0  15/2  21/2  3/1  6/0  19/2  5/2  4/0  2/1  10 

8.  Міняєва Ірина 1996 Донецьк  1 2150 16/2  9/2  6/2  5/1  2/0  11/1  10/0  13/2  3/0  10 

9.  Анщук Діана  1997 Вінниця  1 2138 10/2  8/0  4/1  12/1  19/2  5/2  6/0  3/0  17/2  10 

10.  Білоус Марія 1996 
Вінницька 

область 1 2150 9/0  16/2  12/1  4/0  18/2  17/2  8/2  1/0  11/1  10 

11.  Матяш Юлія 1998 Донецьк  1 2144 20/2  6/0  19/2  2/0  13/2  8/1  4/0  15/2  10/1  10 

12.  Салтановська Маргарита 1998 Харків 2 2050 4/2  2/0  10/1  9/1  17/0  16/2  13/0  +/2  19/2  10 



13.  Зуб Катерина  2001 Вінниця  2 2050 6/0  20/2  17/2  1/0  11/0  +/2  12/2  8/0  16/1  9 

14.  Шендрік Наталія   1997 Дніпропетровськ  1 2139 3/1  4/0  +/2  6/0  15/0  18/2  20/2  5/0  21/2  9 

15.  Грабчак Катерина 1997 
Вінницька 

область 1 2150 17/0  7/0  18/1  20/2  14/2  4/0  19/2  11/0  +/2  9 

16.  Тіщенко Дарина 2001 Вінниця 3 1950 8/0  10/0  20/2  17/0  21/2  12/0  +/2  18/2  13/1  9 

17.  Казакова Ганна 1998 Харків  2 2050 15/2  1/0  13/0  16/2  12/2  10/0  3/0  21/2  9/0  8 

18.  Похиленко Олена 1998 Запоріжжя 3 1950 2/0  3/0  15/1  +/2  10/0  14/0  21/2  16/0  20/2  7 

19.  Ярова Тетяна  1997 Вінниця  1 2149 5/0  +/2  11/0  21/2  9/0  7/0  15/0  20/2  12/0  6 

20.  Щерб Владислав 2000 Вінниця  3 1950 11/0  13/0  16/0  15/0  22/2  21/2  14/0  19/0  18/0  4 

21.  Передерій Марія 2001 Вінниця 3 1950 +/2  5/0  7/0  19/0  16/0  20/0  18/0  17/0  14/0  2 

 

 

 

Головний суддя      Щербатюк А.М. 
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22.  Мазур Владислав  1993 Харків  км 14/2  3/0  5/2  7/1  10/2  2/2  6/2  4/1  8/2  14 

23.  Шкатула Денис  1992 Вінниця  мс 18/2  11/2  8/1  3/2  6/1  1/0  9/2  12/2  4/2  14 

24.  Кругліков Антон 1992 Донецьк  км 5/2  1/2  6/2  2/0  9/1  15/2  4/0  11/1  7/2  12 

25.  Крупко Олександр 1992 Вінниця км 10/2  9/1  7/1  15/1  16/2  6/1  3/2  1/1  2/0  11 

26.  Литкін Андрій  1993 Київ 1 3/0  19/2  1/0  17/2  15/0  16/2  10/1  13/2  11/2  11 

27.  Колобов Михайло 1992 Харків  мс 13/2  12/2  3/0  8/2  2/1  4/1  1/0  7/0  10/2  10 

28.  Шаров Максим 1994 Харків  км 19/2  8/1  4/1  1/1  11/2  9/1  12/0  6/2  3/0  10 

29.  Антонович  Владислав 1991 Донецьк  км 17/2  7/1  2/1  6/0  12/1  18/2  11/1  9/2  1/0  10 

30.  Гордєєв Сергій 1990 
Дніпропетровськ

а область 
км 20/2  4/1  15/2  10/1  3/1  7/1  2/0  8/0  14/1  9 

31.  Олексієнко Анатолій  1991 Харків  км 4/0  16/2  14/2  9/1  1/0  12/1  5/1  20/2  6/0  9 

32.  Семенко Богдан 1992 Вінниця  км 15/1  2/0  18/2  13/2  7/0  19/2  8/1  3/1  5/0  9 

33.  Куземченко Володимир 1992 Запоріжжя  км 16/2  6/0  13/1  19/1  8/1  10/1  7/2  2/0  17/1  9 

34.  Гончаров Олег  1990 Київ  1 6/0  20/2  12/1  11/0  19/0  17/2  15/2  5/0  16/2  9 



35.  Луценко Віталій  1994 Вінниця  1 1/0  17/2  10/0  16/0  18/0  20/2  19/2  15/2  9/1  9 

36.  Пікіняр Василь 1995 Вінниця 1 11/1  18/2  9/0  4/1  5/2  3/0  13/0  14/0  20/2  8 

37.  Ґедзь Микола 1995 Вінниця  1 12/0  10/0  17/2  14/2  4/0  5/0  20/2  18/2  13/0  8 

38.  Сондей Степан 1991 
Івано-

Франківськ 
1 8/0  14/0  16/0  5/0  20/2  13/0  18/2  19/2  12/1  7 

39.  Гончаров Данило 1993 Донецьк  1 2/0  15/0  11/0  20/2  14/2  8/0  17/0  16/0  19/2  6 

40.  Бернада Віталій 1993 Вінниця 1 7/0  5/0  20/2  12/1  13/2  11/0  14/0  17/0  18/0  5 

41.  Карабай Борис 1994 Вінниця  1 9/0  13/0  19/0  18/0  17/0  14/0  16/0  10/0  15/0  0 

 

 

 

Головний суддя      Щербатюк А.М. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Т А Б Л И Ц Я  
Ч е м п і о н а т у   У к р а ї н и  с е р е д  ю н і о р і в  Д і в ч а т а  ( 1 9 9 0 - 1 9 9 2  р . н . ) ,  

Б Л И С К А В И Ч Н А  Г Р А  
м. Вінниця                31  березня 2009 року 

м
іс

ц
е 

Прізвище та Ім’я Р
ік

 

на
ро

дж
ен

ня
 

місто 

зв
ан

н
я

 

Т У Р И  

О
Ч

К
И

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1.  Галяга Аліна 1990 Дніпропетровськ мс 8/2  6/1  4/2  9/2  5/2  2/1  3/2  13/2  14 

2.  Бєлая Вікторія 1990 Одеська область км 10/1  3/1  6/1  8/2  7/2  1/1  4/2  5/2  12 

3.  Балтажи Анна 1994 Івано-Франківськ 1 4/1  2/1  7/0  12/2  11/2  8/2  1/0  9/2  10 

4.  Отрощенко Ольга  1990 Запоріжжя км 3/1  10/2  1/0  15/2  9/2  5/1  2/0  6/1  9 

5.  Губарєва Альона 1991 
Дніпропетровська 

область км 9/0  12/2  14/2  11/2  1/0  4/1  7/2  2/0  9 

6.  Калугіна Марина  1992 Запоріжжя 1 +/2  1/1  2/1  7/1  8/0  15/2  9/1  4/1  9 

7.  Неділько Олександра 1990 
Дніпропетровська 

область км 12/2  9/0  3/2  6/1  2/0  10/2  5/0  +/2  9 

8.  Чечко Ольга  1994 Київ 1 1/0  +/2  15/2  2/0  6/2  3/0  13/1  14/2  9 

9.  Івасик Іванна  1994 Вінницька область 1 5/2  7/2  11/2  1/0  4/0  13/1  6/1  3/0  8 

10.  Сіренко Яна 1995 Вінниця 1 2/1  4/0  13/1  14/1  12/2  7/0  +/2  11/1  8 

11.  Олексієнко Лідія  1990 Харків км 13/2  14/2  9/0  5/0  3/0  12/1  15/2  10/1  8 

12.  Заславська Марина 1992 Полтава 1 7/0  5/0  +/2  3/0  10/0  11/1  14/2  15/2  7 

13.  Котлярова Наталія 1994 Вінницька область 1 11/0  15/0  10/1  +/2  14/2  9/1  8/1  1/0  7 

14.  Скрипниченко Ганна 1993 Харків 1 15/2  11/0  5/0  10/1  13/0  +/2  12/0  8/0  5 

15.  Леонова Єлізавета 1994 Вінницька область км 14/0  13/2  8/0  4/0  +/2  6/0  11/0  12/0  4 
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42.  Дороган Максим 1997 Харків 1 10/2  4/2  6/2  2/2  9/2  11/2  8/2  3/1  7/2  17 

43.  Лісунов Богдан  1996 Дніпропетровськ  км 5/2  8/2  7/2  1/0  12/2  6/2  3/0  4/0  10/2  12 

44.  Росляков Михайло 1997 Донецьк  1 8/0  5/2  12/2  6/0  18/2  7/2  2/2  1/1  4/1  12 

45.  Юрченко Сергій  1997 Вінниця  1 14/2  1/0  9/0  17/2  10/1  16/2  11/2  2/2  3/1  12 

46.  Любецький Ілля 1998 Донецьк  2 2/0  3/0  22/1  21/2  15/2  10/2  6/1  9/2  8/2  12 

47.  Ігнатов Євген 1997 
Херсонська 

область 1 11/2  18/2  1/0  3/2  8/2  2/0  5/1  7/0  14/2  11 

48.  Калугін Дмитро  1998 Запоріжжя 1 9/2  17/2  2/0  11/1  16/2  3/0  12/2  6/2  1/0  11 

49.  Анщук Дмитро  1997 Вінниця  1 3/2  2/0  20/2  10/2  6/0  9/2  1/0  12/2  5/0  10 

50.  Саркисян Мартін 1998 
Херсонська 

область 1 7/0  21/2  4/2  13/2  1/0  8/0  18/2  5/0  16/2  10 

51.  Компанець Сергій  1996 Київ  1 1/0  14/2  17/2  8/0  4/1  5/0  15/2  11/2  2/0  9 

52.  Бойчук Михайло 1997 Донецьк  1 6/0  22/2  18/2  7/1  13/2  1/0  4/0  10/0  19/2  9 

53.  Герус Ярослав  2000 Вінниця  1 16/1  20/2  3/0  19/2  2/0  13/2  7/0  8/0  22/2  9 



54.  Купчин Іван 1996 Вінниця  1 15/1  19/2  16/2  9/0  11/0  12/0  14/0  21/2  17/2  9 

55.  Магдич Владислав 1996 
Вінницька 

область 2 4/0  10/0  15/2  16/0  19/1  21/1  13/2  20/2  6/0  8 

56.  Шмерчук Юрій 1996 Вінниця  1 13/1  16/0  14/0  22/2  5/0  19/2  10/0  17/1  20/2  8 

57.  Бобков Єгор 1998 Запоріжжя 3 12/1  15/2  13/0  14/2  7/0  4/0  17/0  22/2  9/0  7 

58.  Копил Євген 2000 Вінниця  2 21/2  7/0  10/0  4/0  20/2  18/0  16/2  15/1  13/0  7 

59.  Яковенко Максим 1999 Вінниця  2 22/2  6/0  11/0  20/2  3/0  17/2  9/0  19/0  21/0  6 

60.  Луценко Антон  2000 Вінниця  3 20/0  13/0  21/2  12/0  14/1  15/0  22/1  18/2  11/0  6 

61.  Янчук Володимир 1998 Вінниця  3 19/2  12/0  8/0  18/0  17/0  22/2  21/2  14/0  15/0  6 

62.  Шулєнін Олександр  2002 Вінниця  3 17/0  9/0  19/0  5/0  22/2  14/1  20/0  13/0  18/2  5 

63.  Говоруха Віталій  1999 
Вінницька 

область 2 18/0  11/0  5/1  15/0  21/0  20/0  19/1  16/0  12/0  2 
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64.  Кришталь Валерія 1997 Полтава 1 4/2  15/2  9/2  1/2  7/2  3/0  13/2  6/2  10/2  16 

65.  Кравченко Тетяна  1996 Херсон  1 15/2  16/2  18/2  2/0  5/2  7/2  3/2  4/2  8/2  16 

66.  Івасик Наталія 1997 
Вінницька 

область 
1 18/2  13/1  8/1  16/2  4/2  2/2  1/0  5/2  9/2  14 

67.  Решетова Маргарита 1998 Запоріжжя 2 2/0  19/2  15/2  6/2  3/0  8/2  10/2  1/0  7/1  11 

68.  Салтановська Маргарита 1998 Харків 2 10/2  6/0  19/2  9/2  1/0  11/2  12/1  3/0  13/2  11 

69.  Шендрік Наталія   1997 Дніпропетровськ  1 8/1  5/2  20/2  4/0  13/0  18/2  7/2  2/0  14/2  11 

70.  Анщук Діана  1997 Вінниця  1 17/2  11/2  12/1  13/2  2/0  1/0  6/0  16/2  4/1  10 

71.  Павляк Ольга  1997 
Закарпатська 

область 1 6/1  10/2  3/1  11/2  12/0  4/0  18/2  14/2  1/0  10 

72.  Сторожук Юлія  1998 
Вінницька 

область 1 12/2  21/2  2/0  5/0  17/2  10/0  11/2  13/2  3/0  10 

73.  Колібабчук Вікторія 1996 
Вінницька 

область 1 5/0  8/0  17/2  14/2  20/2  9/2  4/0  12/2  2/0  10 

74.  Казакова Ганна 1998 Харків  2 14/2  7/0  +/2  8/0  16/2  5/0  9/0  19/2  15/2  10 

75.  Ярова Тетяна  1997 Вінниця  1 9/0  +/2  7/1  21/2  8/2  13/0  5/1  10/0  18/2  10 



76.  Матяш Юлія 1998 Донецьк  1 20/2  3/1  14/2  7/0  6/2  12/2  2/0  9/0  5/0  9 

77.  Грабчак Катерина 1997 
Вінницька 

область 1 11/0  17/2  13/0  10/0  21/2  20/2  16/2  8/0  6/0  8 

78.  Похиленко Олена 1998 Запоріжжя 3 1/0  2/0  4/0  17/0  19/2  21/2  20/2  +/2  11/0  8 

79.  Міняєва Ірина 1996 Донецьк  1 19/2  1/0  21/2  3/0  11/0  17/2  14/0  7/0  +/2  8 

80.  Білоус Марія 1996 
Вінницька 

область 1 7/0  14/0  10/0  15/2  9/0  16/0  +/2  20/1  21/2  7 

81.  Зуб Катерина  2001 Вінниця  2 3/0  20/0  1/0  19/2  +/2  6/0  8/0  21/2  12/0  6 

82.  Тіщенко Дарина 2001 Вінниця 3 16/0  4/0  5/0  18/0  15/0  +/2  21/2  11/0  20/2  6 

83.  Щерб Владислав 2000 Вінниця  3 13/0  18/2  6/0  +/2  10/0  14/0  15/0  17/1  19/0  5 

84.  Передерій Марія 2001 Вінниця 3 +/2  9/0  16/0  12/0  14/0  15/0  19/0  18/0  17/0  2 
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